EiKC

ECT

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

: 2

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CCT
Rated Life
Burning Position
Type Use
Poss Sub
Coating
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star

Dimmable

120

500

4.17
Medium Screw (E26)
PS25

C-9
6.10/155.00
3.15/80.00
13,650
3200

6

Universal
Photoflood
EBV

Inside Frost
Exempt
False

False

False

False

120V 500W Inside Frosted PS-25 E26 Base
01980
39101609



